1
PASSION•INNOVATION•TRADITION
800.749.1064
ozliftingproducts.com
2
OZ Lifting Products, LLC is headquartered and warehoused in Winona,
Minnesota. We have a long standing dedication to excellent customer
service and support. We are committed to designing and manufacturing

1st Layer (lbs) 800  1200
Mid. Drum (lbs) 800  1120
Full (lbs) 800  850
Winch Speed Based on Load & Cable on the Drum First Layer Full
AC, No Load (ft/min) 23 35
AC, Full Load (ft/min) 12 16
DC, No Load (ft/min) 21 33
DC, Full Load (ft/min) 5.5 8
Dimensions – All Models (in)
A 7.4375
B 3.5781
C 10.8125
D 8.1875
E 8.125
Galvanized and Stainless Steel Wire Rope
OZGAL.19-90   3/16” x 90’   Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-90   3/16” x 90’   Stainless Steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-45   1/4” x 45’  Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-45   1/4” x 45’  Stainless Steel cable assembly
Mounting Plate Dimensions – All Models (in)
F 3.625  K .625  P 3
G 8.6875  L 1  Q .5312
H 1.1875  M 1.25  R .7812

OZDCW – 24 lbs.
Mounting Plate
3 minutes of
continuous use
15 minute cool down
W
OVERLOAD
PROTECTED
*Dimensions are for reference only and subject to change without notice.
MADE IN USA
OZACW
OZDCW
Standard - CE
20sales@ozliftingproducts.com (800) 749-1064
Steel Wire Rope (For manual winch)
OZGAL.19-80B   3/16” x 80’  Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.19-80B   3/16” x 80’  Stainless steel cable assembly
OZGAL.25-55B 1/4” x 55’  Galvanized cable assembly
OZSS.25-55B   1/4” x 55’  Stainless steel cable assembly
All cable assemblies come with swaged ball and swivel
hook with latch. Custom cable length available.
3/16” - 80 ft max. length  •  1/4” - 55ft max. length
Steel Wire Rope (For manual and power winch)